2024 TTCC GRANITE STATE TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE
Schedule subject to change!

Practices held at the Mills Oval at the Newfound Regional High School

Friday May 3™ 6-7pm — welcome, warm-ups & intro to program
Sunday May 5" 4-5:30pm — practice

Friday May 10" 6-7pm — practice

Sunday May 12 4-5:30pm — Mother’s Day, NO PRACTICE
Friday May 17t" 4:30pm — Claremont Practice Meet

Sunday May 19* 4-5:30pm — practice

Friday May 24" 6-7pm — practice

Sunday May 26" — Memorial Day Weekend, NO PRACTICE
Friday May 31°' 6-7pm — practice

Sunday June 2" 2pm — TTCC / Newfound Practice Meet
Thursday, June 6™ 4:30pm — Moultonborough Practice Meet
Friday June 7*" 6-7pm — practice

Sunday June 9" 4-5:30pm — practice

Friday June 14" 6-7pm — practice

Saturday June 15'" 9am — State Meet @ Winnisquam

Coaches: Allie & Chris Stoddard — a.g.stoddard@gmail.com / 978-496-7406

More info:

We have a TTCC Granite State Track & Field Facebook group which is a great spot
for pictures, announcements & other info.
https://www.facebook.com/groups/432368660453265

You can also follow Newfound Bears Track & Field which is a Facebook group for
the local high school team. Lots of them came through this program & now some
help coach as well! https://www.facebook.com/groups/469257037830875

GSTF State FB page: https://www.facebook.com/granitestatetrackandfield

For details on the state program including events, rules, etc. — visit
https://granitestatetrackandfield.weebly.com/

Contact TTCC if you have any questions at 603-744-2713 / info@ttccrec.org
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